
Rangliste Final Bezirksmeisterschaft Feld A

Resultate 1. Final Runde

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jg. Resultat

1 Füglister Ivan Obersigenthal Freischützen 1997 97

2 Hitz Berta Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft 1952 96

3 Kneuss Alfred Büblikon Frieschützen 1960 96

4 Feuz Peter Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1969 96

5 Käser Max Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1958 95

6 Füglister Fritz Obersigenthal Freischützen 1960 94

7 Markesch Dätwyler Sven Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1974 94

8 Stihl David Obersigenthal Freischützen 1995 94

9 Alpiger Beat Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1963 94

10 Blunschi Rainer Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1956 93

11 Wüst Fritz Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1951 93

12 Rauch Sacha Obersigenthal Freischützen 1986 93

13 Merkli Thomas Michael SG Fislisbach 1971 92

14 Füglister Denise Obersigenthal Freischützen 1994 90

15 Bürgler Hans Neuenhof Schützengesellschaft 1959 86

16

Resultate Ausstich

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jg. Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Füglister Fritz Obersigenthal Freischützen 1960 929 100

2 Markesch Dätwyler Sven Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1974 915 98

3 Füglister Ivan Obersigenthal Freischützen 1997 903 98

4 Hitz Berta Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft 1952 899 95

5 Käser Max Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1958 881 96

6 Kneuss Alfred Büblikon Frieschützen 1960 877 98

7 Feuz Peter Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1969 812 93

8 Stihl David Obersigenthal Freischützen 1995 793 95



Rangliste Final Bezirksmeisterschaft Feld D
Resultate 1. Final Runde

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jg. Resultat

1 Kalt Sandra Spreitenbach Schiessverein 1976 94

2 Zimmermann William Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1952 91

3 Wisler Stefan Spreitenbach Schiessverein 1974 91

4 Meyer Felix Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1943 89

5 Sibold Silvia Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss 1963 88

6 Schöni Oliver Büblikon Freischützen 1972 88

7 Pennacchio Hans Würenlingen Schützegesellschaft 1944 88

8 Schneider Stefan Würenlingen Schützegesellschaft 1963 88

9 Betschmann Markus Gebenstorf Freischützen 1959 88

10 Siegrist Heinz Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss 1956 87

11 Wäspi Noldi Obersiggenthal Freischützen 1941 86

12 Holmer Kurt Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft 1947 84

13 Phillip Detlef Freienwil Freier Schiessverein 1967 83

14 Kundert Thomas Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss 1988 81

15 Rohr René Büblikon Freischützen 1954 81

16 Hitz Jürg Untersiggenthal Schützengesellschaft 1960 80

Resultate Ausstich

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jg. Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Meyer Felix Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1943 854 100

2 Schneider Stefan Würenlingen Schützegesellschaft 1963 839 100

3 Zimmermann William Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1952 838 97

4 Sibold Silvia Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss 1963 835 97

5 Pennacchio Hans Würenlingen Schützegesellschaft 1944 835 95

6 Schöni Oliver Büblikon Freischützen 1972 835 94

7 Wisler Stefan Spreitenbach Schiessverein 1974 802 92

8 Kalt Sandra Spreitenbach Schiessverein 1976 745 97



Rangliste Final Bezirksmeisterschaft Feld E

Resultate 1. Final Runde

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jg. Resultat

1 Eichler Urs Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft 1946 93

2 Meier Werner Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 1955 90

3 Rauch Madelaine Obersiggenthal Freischützen 1954 90

4 Schmidlin Josef Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 1950 89

5 Vogler Hansjörg Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft 1950 89

6 Senn Jessica Spreitenbach Schiessverein 1992 88

7 Bhend Stefan Mellingen Schiesssportverein 1966 87

8 Kos Robert Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 1980 86

9 Kalt Nadine Spreitenbach Schiessverein 1997 86

10 Eglin Walter Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1951 86

11 Bächli Rösli Ehrendingen-Ennetbaden Lägernschützen 1955 85

12 Notter Herbert Mellingen Schiesssportverein 1961 84

13 Meier Eugen Fislisbach Schützengesellschaft 1954 83

14 Defrance Thierry Gebenstorf Freischützen 1947 79

15 Siegrist Elisabeth Gebenstorf Feldschützengesellschaft Reuss 1951 73

16 Weber Theres Künten Feldschützen 1950 68

Resultate Ausstich

Rang Name Vorname Verein Jg. Resultat Tiefschuss

1 Eicher Urs Remetschwil Schützengesellschaft 1946 891 100

2 Meier Werner Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 1955 881 96

3 Bhend Stefan Mellingen Schiesssportverein 1966 873 98

4 Kos Robert Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 1980 856 100

5 Senn Jessica Spreitenbach Schiessverein 1992 797 97

6 Rauch Madelaine Obersiggenthal Freischützen 1954 759 96

7 Schmidlin Josef Würenlingen Schützengesellschaft 1950 607 89

8 Vogler Hansjörg Mägenwil Schützengesellschaft 1950 505 93
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